
●●●●●
●

●●●●
●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●●

●
●●

●
●●●●

●
●●●●●●●

●●●●●●

0 10 20 30 40 50

0
2

4
6

8

days

nb
r.o

f.c
as

es
 (

lo
g) exp.model coefs:  −0.237 ; 0.146

GLM−Poisson model coefs:  −4.748 ; 0.253
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lm−exp GR =  1.16
glm−Poisson GR =  1.29


